
Mesures de la salle des fêtes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mesures d’une table : 1,20m * 0,8m 

to
ile

tt
e

s 

15,08 m 

5,36 m 

8,19 m 

9,13 m 

7,95 m 

10,28 m 

cuisine bar 

Hall d’entrée et toilette handicapé 

Piste de danse (parquet) 


